
Johnson & Wales (0-3 (0-0)) -vs- South Dakota Mines (1-6 (0-0))
11/19/05 at Armstrong Gym Chadron, NE

 
 

 
 
Johnson & Wales 68

South Dakota Mines 99

Date: 11/19/05
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Armstrong Gym Chadron, NE

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Johnson & Wales 24 44 68
South Dakota Mines 52 47 99

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Eric Daniels * 28 6-13 3-8 3-4 1-5 6 3 5 1 0 5 18
03 Timothy Wright * 31 5-15 3-7 2-2 1-0 1 1 1 4 0 0 15
11 Danny Lopez * 30 5-12 2-5 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 3 0 1 12
31 Ryuji Brumley * 22 2-9 0-4 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 4
24 Chris Waggy * 14 0-3 0-1 2-4 2-0 2 4 1 1 0 2 2
21 Jeremy Jones 29 4-8 0-0 0-0 2-7 9 3 0 1 1 2 8
05 Noah Alpern 12 2-5 2-4 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6
02 Nick Fantini 4 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3
01 Corey Dobbs 17 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 3 3 1 0 2 0
22 Kendrick Smith 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 4 0 1 0 0 0
33 Jeremy Wallace 2 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-70 11-31 7-10 13-18 31 20 12 18 1 12 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-70   35.7% 11-31   35.5% 7-10   70.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Brandon Lord * 18 6-10 0-1 2-2 2-10 12 0 6 0 0 1 14
31 Blake Tideman * 18 5-8 4-5 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 2 0 1 14
51 Casey Schmitz * 18 5-6 0-0 4-5 0-2 2 1 0 4 0 3 14
11 Dave Lainhart * 24 3-5 2-3 0-0 2-1 3 0 9 1 0 0 8
23 Matt Lyndoe * 22 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 1 1 4 0 1 6
33 Brandon Fredrickson 19 7-12 4-8 2-2 2-3 5 2 1 0 0 0 20
41 Samir Adam 11 1-4 0-0 7-10 5-3 8 0 0 0 0 0 9
55 Trevor Smith 9 2-4 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 2 0 1 1 0 5
35 Tom Schmitz 17 1-4 0-0 2-4 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 1 4
43 Brandon Smith 8 0-1 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
45 Jared Johnson 6 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
15 Steve Sherman 16 0-4 0-1 1-2 4-3 7 0 1 3 0 2 1
13 Jace Sullivan 14 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 5 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 34-68 10-19 21-28 20-34 54 9 26 18 1 9 99

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 34-68   50.0% 10-19   52.6% 21-28   75.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Johnson & Wales 24

South Dakota Mines 52

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Eric Daniels 28 6-13 3-8 3-4 1-5 6 3 5 1 0 5 18
3 Timothy Wright 31 5-15 3-7 2-2 1-0 1 1 1 4 0 0 15
11 Danny Lopez 30 5-12 2-5 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 3 0 1 12
31 Ryuji Brumley 22 2-9 0-4 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 4
24 Chris Waggy 14 0-3 0-1 2-4 2-0 2 4 1 1 0 2 2
21 Jeremy Jones 29 4-8 0-0 0-0 2-7 9 3 0 1 1 2 8
5 Noah Alpern 12 2-5 2-4 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6
2 Nick Fantini 4 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3
1 Corey Dobbs 17 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 3 3 1 0 2 0
22 Kendrick Smith 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 4 0 1 0 0 0
33 Jeremy Wallace 2 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-70 11-31 7-10 13-18 31 20 12 18 1 12 68
35.7% 35.5% 70.0%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Brandon Lord 18 6-10 0-1 2-2 2-10 12 0 6 0 0 1 14
31 Blake Tideman 18 5-8 4-5 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 2 0 1 14
51 Casey Schmitz 18 5-6 0-0 4-5 0-2 2 1 0 4 0 3 14
11 Dave Lainhart 24 3-5 2-3 0-0 2-1 3 0 9 1 0 0 8
23 Matt Lyndoe 22 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 1 1 4 0 1 6
33 Brandon Fredrickson 19 7-12 4-8 2-2 2-3 5 2 1 0 0 0 20
41 Samir Adam 11 1-4 0-0 7-10 5-3 8 0 0 0 0 0 9
55 Trevor Smith 9 2-4 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 2 0 1 1 0 5
35 Tom Schmitz 17 1-4 0-0 2-4 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 1 4
43 Brandon Smith 8 0-1 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
45 Jared Johnson 6 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
15 Steve Sherman 16 0-4 0-1 1-2 4-3 7 0 1 3 0 2 1
13 Jace Sullivan 14 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 5 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 34-68 10-19 21-28 20-34 54 9 26 18 1 9 99
50.0% 52.6% 75.0%



2nd Half Box Score
Johnson & Wales 44

South Dakota Mines 47

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Eric Daniels 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Timothy Wright 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Danny Lopez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Ryuji Brumley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Chris Waggy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Jeremy Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Noah Alpern 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Nick Fantini 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Corey Dobbs 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Kendrick Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Jeremy Wallace 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Brandon Lord 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Blake Tideman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Casey Schmitz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Dave Lainhart 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Matt Lyndoe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Brandon Fredrickson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Samir Adam 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Trevor Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Tom Schmitz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Brandon Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Jared Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Steve Sherman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Jace Sullivan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


